

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5904/2018

Sushila Choudhary D/o Shri Sitaram Choudhary B/c Jat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arvind Chawla, Public Prosecutor Mr. Shivraj Chauhan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

24/04/2019

List on 3/5/2019.

Interim order to continue.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

OM 27



सत्यमेव जयते